
NURSERY

FEE DETAILS AMOUNT INSTALLMENTS LAST DATE

REGISTRATION FEE
(ONE TIME) 1000 12900

AT THE TIME OF
ADMISSION

ADMISSION FEE 
(ONE TIME) 5000 6900 31 AUGUST 2026

TOTAL YEARLY
FEES 27600 6900 31 OCTOBER 2026

TOTAL FEES
(INCLUDING ONE TIME FEES) 33600 6900 31 DECEMBER 2026

2026-27 Fees Structure 
St. George International School | Deewanganj, Raisen

KG1 - KG2

FEE DETAILS AMOUNT INSTALLMENTS LAST DATE

REGISTRATION FEE
(ONE TIME) 1000 15425

AT THE TIME OF
ADMISSION

ADMISSION FEE 
(ONE TIME) 5000 9425 31 AUGUST 2026

TOTAL YEARLY
FEES 37700 9425 31 OCTOBER 2026

TOTAL FEES
(INCLUDING ONE TIME FEES) 33600 9425 31 DECEMBER 2026

EXTRA:

LATE PAYMENT FEES: RS. 200/- AFTER DUE DATE
CHEQUE BOUNCE FEES: RS. 500/-
ONE TIME PAYMENT OF FEES: 5% CONCESSION ON TUITION FEES (BEFORE JULY 31ST)



CLASS I - III

FEE DETAILS AMOUNT INSTALLMENTS LAST DATE

REGISTRATION FEE
(ONE TIME) 1000 17400

AT THE TIME OF
ADMISSION

ADMISSION FEE 
(ONE TIME) 5000 11400 31 AUGUST 2026

TOTAL YEARLY
FEES 45600 11400 31 OCTOBER 2026

TOTAL FEES
(INCLUDING ONE TIME FEES) 51600 11400 31 DECEMBER 2026

CLASS IV - V

FEE DETAILS AMOUNT INSTALLMENTS LAST DATE

REGISTRATION FEE
(ONE TIME) 1000 18225

AT THE TIME OF
ADMISSION

ADMISSION FEE 
(ONE TIME) 5000 12225 31 AUGUST 2026

TOTAL YEARLY
FEES 48900 12225 31 OCTOBER 2026

TOTAL FEES
(INCLUDING ONE TIME FEES) 54900 12225 31 DECEMBER 2026

EXTRA:

LATE PAYMENT FEES: RS. 200/- AFTER DUE DATE
CHEQUE BOUNCE FEES: RS. 500/-
ONE TIME PAYMENT OF FEES: 5% CONCESSION ON TUITION FEES (BEFORE JULY 31ST)



CLASS VI-VIII

FEE DETAILS AMOUNT INSTALLMENTS LAST DATE

REGISTRATION FEE
(ONE TIME) 1000 18810

AT THE TIME OF
ADMISSION

ADMISSION FEE 
(ONE TIME) 5000 12810 31 AUGUST 2026

TOTAL YEARLY
FEES 51240 12810 31 OCTOBER 2026

TOTAL FEES
(INCLUDING ONE TIME FEES) 57240 12810 31 DECEMBER 2026

CLASS IX - X

FEE DETAILS AMOUNT INSTALLMENTS LAST DATE

REGISTRATION FEE
(ONE TIME) 1000 20125

AT THE TIME OF
ADMISSION

ADMISSION FEE 
(ONE TIME) 5000 14125 31 AUGUST 2026

TOTAL YEARLY
FEES 56500 14125 31 OCTOBER 2026

TOTAL FEES
(INCLUDING ONE TIME FEES) 62500 14125 31 DECEMBER 2026

EXTRA:

LATE PAYMENT FEES: RS. 200/- AFTER DUE DATE
CHEQUE BOUNCE FEES: RS. 500/-
ONE TIME PAYMENT OF FEES: 5% CONCESSION ON TUITION FEES (BEFORE JULY 31ST)


